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Return showing the Number of Votes polled at each Polling-place—continued
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PARNELL.
Odd Fellows' Hall .. .. 914 737
Parnell Rise .. .. 390 281
The Gymnasium, St. Stephen's 237 282

Native School
The Voltite Company's Building 157 187
Newmarket .. .. 754 582
St. Mark's Hall, Remuera .. 347 471
Marquee erected on Remuera 385 525

Road Board Grounds
St. Aidan's Hall,Remuera .. 169 j 192
Great South Road .. .. 85 ! 109
Building lately known as Juno- 194 j 266

tion Hotel
Room in Cucksey's Building.. j 51 71
Mount Eden Road .. .. 23 j 49
Shed inside entrance-gate Dis- 191 i 237

trict Hospital
Absent voters and seamen .. 64 48

822 i 799
328 j 333
237 : 272

158 187
686 ; 624
342 451
386 510

148 203
76 117

221 235

48 71
22 49

166 258

61 53

I 799
333
272

187
624
451
510

203
117

235

71
49

258

53

Totals .. ..3,961 4,037 3,701 4,1624,162

MANUKAU.
Salvation Army, Onehunga .. 498 , 488
Foresters'Hall, Onehunga .. 512 835
Mount Roskill .. .. : 127 137
Mount Eden .. ... 130 336
Manukau Water-supply .. 202 298
Epsom Hall .. .. 298 : 431
Costley Home .. .. 137 84
Wapiti Hall .. .. 106 158
Harp of Erin .. .. 98 161
Penrose .. .. ..56 103
Ellerslie 207 222
Panmure .. .. ..125 100
Tamaki West .. .. 44 43
St. Helier's .. .. 50 63
Awaroa .. • • • ■ 23 6
Cowes .. .. ■ • 10 21
Pakatoa .. .. .. 9 27
Rotoroa .. .. . ■ 25 36
Ponui .. .. • • 1 16
Otahuhu 323 281
Absent voters and seamen .. 57 53

Totals .. .. 3,038 j 3,899

442 I 527
467 864
123 137
135 326
205 295
279 443
126 89
109 150
89 166
56 103

198 213
120 104
43 47
44 66
21 8
13 17
4 30

23 39
3 14

290 308
55 56

2,845 4,002

FRANKLIN.
Pukekohe .. .. .. | 190 293
Awhitu Wharf .. .. 16 17
Awhitu Central .. .. 9 40
Awarimu .. .. .. 40 22
Ardmore .. .. .. 20 50
Alfriston .. .. .. 36 36
Bombay .. .. ■• 36 97
Clevedon .. .. .. 75 134
Brookby .. . • •. H 28
Drury 79 130
Howick .. .. ..161 92
Hauarahi .. .. • • 29 5
Karaka, No. 2 .. .. 46 30
Kohekohe.. .. .. 17 35
Manukau Heads .. .. 5 | 1.8
Hunua .. .. •■ 31 34
Mataitai .. .. .. 11 11
Mangere Bridge .. .. 79 112
Mangere .. . • • ■ 62 93
Manurewa .. .. i 62 | 89

167 304
13 20
6 43

39 21
20 48
27 41
34 100
81 129
11 30

134 74
143 ! Ill
27 j 5
40 i 34
14 i 37
3 j 19

24 40
9 j 13

69 ! 120
58 | 91
55 ! 89

Local Option. National Pro-
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FRANKLIN—continnued.
Maraetai .. .. .. I
Ness Valley .. .. j
Paparimu .. ..
Otau .. ..
Otaua
Pukekohe East
Papatoetoe
Patumahoe
Papakura
Pakuranga ..
Packington .. .. j
Paparata
Otahuhu .. ..
Ponga
Orua Bay
Ramarama
Tamaki East
Tauranga Creek
Pollock ..
Waipipi
Waiau Karaka
Weymouth
Woodside
Waiuku
Absent voters

21
25

7
17
98
15

104
118
194
55
17
15

211
6
8

60
57
52
10
50
30
21
26

214
13

16
9
7
7

88
27

164
95

223
73
54
30

242
9

10
59

102
61
27
43
21
20
32

239
23

24
25

6
18
89
14
99
99

165
58
22
16

182
4
7

58
100
38
11

52
29
18
27

190
11

13
9
8
6

100
28

165
110
239

71
48
29

266
11
II
60
58
73
25
41
21
23
31

255
25

Totals 2,459 3,047 2,336 3,095

RAGLoAN.
287

6
47

126
14
22
8

18
42
23

102
15
31

8
80
28
21
20

175
14
14
49
54
30
23
26
21
6
8

12
7 i

34
64
21
10

101
71
26
43
29
16
13
27

Huntly
Awaroa Landing
Buckland
Claudelands
Churchill ..
Eureka
Glen Murray
Goodwood
Gordonton
Huntly West
Hautapu
Horotiu
Kirikiriroa
Karamu
Mercer
Maungatawhiri Valley
Matangi
Mangati
Ngaruawahia
Newstead ..
Orini .. ..
Onewhero .. .. i
Pukekohe West ..
Pukekohe.. ..
Puni .. .. .. i
Pokeno .. .. .. j
Pukekawa.. .. .. I
Pukemiro
Port Waikato
Queen's Redoubt ..Ruakiwi
Rototuna
Raglan
Razorback
Ruapuke
Tuakau
Tuapiri
Tauwhare
Tamahere
Te Kowhai .. .. }
Te Akatea ..
Te Uku .. .. .. i
Te Mata .. .. .. i

i

i

333
10
52

142
14
27
11
18
54
35

114
18
36
12
90
26
31
22

209
13
15
44
55
37
29
22
21
8
8

14
12
35
74
25

8
97
97
29
48
26
21
15
38 i

378
15

123
255

10
20
19
24
64
46

149
53
29

7
61
32
63
15

262
23
42

120
107
73
53
44
49
15
10
25

7
51
80
31
14

207
62
13
25
67
32
30
54

413
17

125
265

11
23
22
25
76
53

154
55
33

9
69
30
70
17

290
20
42
112
107
77
58
38
48
17
10
25
12

50
88
35
16

199
86
1.5
33
63
36
34
62
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